HAMPSTEAD ST. SIDEWALK REPAIRS 8-14-2025 @ 9:44 AM

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State
1071 7/16/2025 14:57 Muni Purchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

1073 7/16/2025 20:42 THAMIKL THAMIKL LONDON 9876543210 THAMIKL456 @GMAIL.COM LONDON CA

1074 7/16/2025 21:22 Ponch Excavation LLC Thomas Viola 5084541165 tomv@ponchexcavation.com Boston MA

1075 7/17/2025 0:38 Company Information Adam Bouman 8003936343 dodge.docs@construction.com Hamilton Township New Jersey
1076 7/17/2025 3:10 Deltek Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com herndon Virginia
1078 7/17/2025 3:13 BidNet Dwight A Anderson 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

1079 7/17/2025 7:04 Newport Construction Corporation Jennifer Allen 6038821700 j.allen@newportconstruct.com Nashua New Hampshire
1080 7/17/2025 7:15 Deltek 1234567891 1234567891 N@gamil.com pondy india
1081 7/17/2025 7:32 P.J. Albert, Inc. Sonya Thomas 9783457828 sonya@pjalbert.com Fitchburg MA

1082 7/17/2025 7:41 MuniPurchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

1084 7/17/2025 9:45 Master Builders Construction Igor Wantil (774) 804-0114 oakridgeconstructionco@gmail.com Marlborough MA

1085 7/17/2025 9:49 MuniPurchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methuen MA

1087 7/17/2025 11:23 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH

1088 7/17/2025 12:49 Mclver Brothers General Contractors Inc Kevin L. Mclver 7818586744 mciverkevin63@gmail.com Arlington MA

1089 7/17/2025 13:01 Detour Construction, LLC David Dias 4135835286 David@detourconstruction.com Ludlow MA

1092 7/17/2025 18:06 Tasco Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont Ma

1093 7/17/2025 18:27 Munipurchasing Bob DeFusco 9788216163 munipurchasing@gmail.com Methen Ma

1094 7/17/2025 19:51 hsebefhasebfw sfgsxfgsfg asgtsg 7894561230 fffdada@gmail.com sgtsegs 1A

1096 7/18/2025 3:29 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.bidding@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

1098 7/18/2025 7:00 45jyguygu 6y 75f67t67t 0 sdfihg@gmail.com ftyftyftyftyf f65rfr5fr
1099 7/18/2025 7:37 BidNet Dwight A Anderson 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

1101 7/18/2025 8:39 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Conor Kelly 8003791459 ckelly@deccorp.com \Wilmington Massachusetts
1103 7/18/2025 8:55 Triple Construction LLC Jennifer Poles 603-546-1082 jpoles@triple-construction.com merrimack NH

1105 7/18/2025 9:31 Patriot Traffic, LLC Vekan Anserlian 781-843-5740 vekan@patriottraffic.com Braintree MA

1110 7/18/2025 15:46 Projectdog, Inc. Project Leads Manager 19784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

1112 7/19/2025 12:18 Tasco Construction, Inc Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont MA

1114 7/21/2025 6:56 Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 5136663354 dodge.bidding@construction.com Hamilton Township NJ

1117 7/21/2025 11:32 Belko Landscaping Tara Burns 6034581421 tara@belkolandscaping.com Salem NH

1118 7/21/2025 11:55 Mt Mayo Corp paul Camilli 6178399983 paulc@mtmayocorp.com Woburn MA

1121 7/22/2025 9:44 EJ Paving Thomas Evangelista 9782738881 tpevangelista@ejpaving.com Methuen MA

1122 7/22/2025 10:23 K5 Corporation Karyn Thompson 7819829229 kthompson@k5corporation.com Rockland MA

1123 7/22/2025 12:59 EJ Paving Ryan Daigle 9786864500 rdaigle@ejpaving.com Methuen Massachusetts
1126 7/23/2025 7:45 MacKay Construction Services inc Juliana mazo 6173146213 imazo@mackaycompanies.com wilmington MA

1132 7/27/2025 19:55 Detour Construction, LLC David Dias 4135835286 david@detourconstruction.com Ludlow MA

1133 7/27/2025 23:30 New Boston Landscaping and Costruction LLC  [Wanderson Heringer 6177631191 newbostonlandscaping@gmail.com ashland MA

1134 7/28/2025 17:15 Commonwealth Construction and Consulting LLC [Gianna Gough 9788545809 gianna@commonwealth-construction.com|Woburn MA

1135 7/28/2025 19:15 JAB Service's Shannon Broski 9782657479 broski2815@gmail.com Methuen MA

1136 7/28/2025 19:40 ERA Equipment LLC Kristen Ciardiello 978-356-5595 eraeqguipment@yahoo.com Ipswich MA

1140 8/1/2025 13:14 FP Reilly and Sons Mike Reilly 9784751237 fpreillyandsons@comcast.net andover ma

1144 8/4/2025 13:07 Richard D'Ambrosia Inc Sean D'Ambrosia 7816895767 seanmdambrosia@gmail.com Weymouth MA

1145 8/5/2025 10:22 Greener Group, LLC Michael Ruggiero 9786549475 mruggiero@greenergrouplic.com Lowell MA

1147 8/5/2025 15:05 top floor, door on right Rachel Jacobs 9106224870 rachel@gsa-cs.com Blairsville Georgia
1151 8/6/2025 20:23 Richard D'Ambrosia Inc Sean D'Ambrosia 7816895767 richarddambrosiainc@gmail.com Weymouth MA

1152 8/7/2025 7:04 Albanese D&S, Inc. Pietro Ciano 6177199422 pciano@albaneseds.com Dracut MA

1153 8/7/2025 13:20 EJ Paving Company, Inc Sandra Kirkpatrick 9782421011 skirkpatrick@ejpaving.com Methuen MA

1154 8/7/2025 17:08 Dodge Construction Network Mharnee Abela 4139304076 mharnee.abela@construction.com HAMILTON NJ

1155 8/7/2025 23:04 bjgjh sdgsdhkj 9876543234 asfasf@gmail.com 9876767678 svsd
1156 8/8/2025 0:45 dodgedocs dodge dodgedocs 7441825680 dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com dodgedocs New York
1157 8/8/2025 6:36 BidNet Dwight A Anderson 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY
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1158 8/8/2025 9:13 Greener Group, LLC Michael Ruggiero 9786549475 mruggiero@greenergrouplic.com Lowell MA
1159 8/8/2025 13:43 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 5134588583 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH
1160 8/10/2025 13:16 Mclver Brothers Kevin Mclver 781-848-6744 mciverkevin63@gmail.com Arlington Ma
1161 8/11/2025 7:39 MacKay Construction Services, Inc. Candice Monteiro 6173146213 cmonteiro@mackaycompanies.com Wilmington MA
1162 8/11/2025 13:44 [MacKay Construction Services, Inc. Candice Monteiro 6173146213 cmonteiro@mackaycompanies.com |Wilmington MA
1163 8/12/2025 9:38 Tasco Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont Ma
1164 8/12/2025 10:43 |Tasco Jonathan Desjardin 6177992723 jonathan.desjar@gmail.com Belmont Ma
1165 8/13/2025 8:32 EJ Paving Ryan Daigle 9786864500 rdaigle@ejpaving.com Methuen Massachusetts
1166 8/13/2025 13:19  [Greener Group, LLC Michael Ruggiero 9786549475 mruggiero@greenergrouplic.com Lowell MA
1167  [8/13/2025 13:44 |EJ Paving Thomas Evangelista (9789753141 tpevangelista@ejpaving.com Methuen MA
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